DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV Rec:\$40.00

2023-1002607

11/22/2023 03:24 PM

Total:\$40.00 DENISE BERONIO

Pgs=4

APN# 1121.05.516.036	
Recording Requested by/Mail to:	00175194202310026070040048
Name: Denise Beronio	SHAWNYNE GARREN, RECORDER
Address: 271 Walker St.	\ \
City/State/Zip: Gardnerville, NV 89410	_ \ \
Mail Tax Statements to:	
Name: Denise Beronio	
Address: 271 Walker St.	
City/State/Zip: Gardnerville	
NV, 89410	
Title of Document (required) Please complete the Affirmation Statement be The undersigned hereby affirms that the document submitt DOES contain personal information as required by law: (ch	low: ed for recording eck applicable) ary Discharge – NRS 419.020 (2) ny exhibits, hereby submitted
Printed Name This document is being (re-)recorded to correct document #	, and is correcting

TERMS OF PRIVATELY HELD LOAN

DATE: November 20, 2023

REGARDING APN # 1121.05.516.036

PROPERTY ADDRESS	271 Walker St., Gardnerrille NV 89410
negotiated by the unders Private Financing Docur	ument is to provide the Closing Agent the terms of the privately held loan signed borrower and lender for Closing Agent's use in the preparation of the ments as that term is defined in the INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF RIVATE FINANCING to which this document is attached and made a part thereof.
Principal Amount	\$ 35,000.00 to Denise Beronio, Borrower.
Lenders Name:	Richard Kudrna, Fr.
Payment:Includes Payment frequency:X	
Other: First Payment Date: Interest Maturity Date: Close of Escrow.	ORdays from Close of Escrow X isis not to be prorated at closing. Nov. 23, 2024 ORDAYS MONTHS OR YEARS from LOON payment with option for a 12 month renewal
Note will contain the follo Late Charge:	owing: X Yes No
If yes: Late Charge \$	days; or% of the payment% of t
Due on Sale Clause :	X Yes No
Request for Notice of De Request for Notice of De	surance Included in PaymentYesXNo. elinquent TaxesYesNo. efaultXYesNo. untisXis not to be set up. If to be set up with
	fees to be paidBorrowerLender.
see exhibi	*
Borrower:	Lender:
Denise K. E	Eronio Brohad Lydrua, t.
Trongo Kg	M) 11.22-23

Acknowledgment by Individual



State of Cou	inty of
Nevada	Washle
On this 22nd day of November	
the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared fichard F. Kudrna jr.	and Derine K. Beronio
Name of Signer(s)	
☐ Proved to me on the oath of	
☐ Personally known to me	
Proved to me on the basis of satisfactory eviden	ce NV Driver li conse
to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed	(Description of ID) If to the within instrument, and acknowledged that he/she/they
executed it.	to the width modulinent, and administration
SASHA DSOUZA Notary Public, State of Nevada Appointment No. 19-2720-2 My Appt, Expires May 15, 2027	
	(Signature of Notary Public)
	My commission expires $\frac{5}{15}$ $\frac{12027}{2027}$
Notary Seal	
	Optional: A thumbprint is only needed if state stat- utes require a thumbprint.
For Bank Purposes Only	Right Thumbprint
Description of Attached Document	of Signer
Type or Title of Document	Top of thumb here
Document Date Number of	Pages
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above	
Account Number (if applicable)	



EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

THE REAL PROPERTY SITUATE IN THE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, STATE OF NEVADA, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

LOT 188, AS SET FORTH ON THE RECORD OF SURVEY FOR PINEVIEW DEVELOPMENT, UNIT NO. 6, FILED FOR RECORD IN THE OFFICE OF THE DOUGLAS COUNTY RECORDER ON SEPTEMBER 26, 2005, IN BOOK 0905, PAGE 9644, AS DOCUMENT NO. 655937

APN: 1121-05-516-036

Property commonly known as: 271 Walker Street, Gardnerville, NV 89410

